
SOUND & DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026-2027

Date of Closing Date of Re-Opening

Summer 2026 Wednesday 2nd September

Autumn Half-Term
2026

Friday, 23rd October Monday 2nd November

Christmas 2026 Friday 18th December Monday 4th January

Spring Half Term 2027 Friday, 12th February Monday 22nd February

Easter 2027 Thursday, 25th March Monday, 12th April

May Day 2027 Monday, 3rd May Tuesday, 4th May

Summer Half Term 2027 Friday, 28th May Tuesday 8th June

Summer 2027 Friday 16th July

INSET DAYS: STAFF ON TRAINING

Tuesday 1st September 2026
Monday 7th June 2027
Monday 19th July 2027
Tuesday 20th July 2027
Wednesday 21st July 2027

It is a legal requirement that children attend school every day unless they are ill.


